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Arizona

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Florida

Georiga

1

2

2

1

9

2

Illinois

Indiana

Maryland

Michigan

Minnesota

New York

4

1

1

76

1

1

North Carolina

Ohio

Pennsylvania

Texas

Virginia

Wisconsin

1

2

2

4

1

1

Michigan

Female
Students

Male
Students

91

57
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